

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 14304-305  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008

ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.& ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 14305 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 03/09/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 8th September, 2008 with connected matters.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)