

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7266/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2007 in CMM No. 3741/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.B.I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)
SLP(Crl) NO. 7601 of 2007
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)
SLP(Crl) NO. 7864 of 2007
(With appln. For permission for urging addl. Facts)
(for final disposal)
WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 14304 of 2008
(With c/delay in filing slp and office report)
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 14305 of 2008
(With c/delay in filing slp and office report)

Date: 01/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Gopal Subramanium, SG
	Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
	Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
	Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.
	Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.
	Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
	Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr Adv.
	Ms. Latta Krishnamurthy, Adv.
	Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
	Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
	Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
	Mr. Saurabh A Gupta, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Gopal Subramanium, SG
	Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
	Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
	Mr. Nikhil A. Menon, Adv.
	Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
	Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr Adv.
	Ms. Latta Krishnamurthy, Adv.
	Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
	Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
	Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh A Gupta, Adv.
Mr. P Diesh, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on Non-
Miscellaneous Day in the third week of November,
2010.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master