

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7266/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2007 in CMM No.3741/2001, of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.B.I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 7601 of 2007  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 7864 of 2007  
(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6192 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 6193 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 7694 of 2010

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30368 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For the parties:

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. Indira Jai Singh, ASG  
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv  
-2-

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on Thursday, the 1st August, 2013.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	