

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. OF 2014 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 1838/2013

C.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL
[APPLN. FOR DIRECTIONS]

Respondents(s)

Date : 23/05/2014 This CRLMP was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. SIKRI
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. P.N. Puri , Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Crl.M.P. for directions on 7.7.2014.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS(M. S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.05.26
17:59:05 IST
Reason: